
MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Conner Armendariez Scott City 165.0 255.0 0

2 Cody Krause Smoky Valley High School 165.0 250.0 0

3 Lukas Apel Smoky Valley High School 164.3 245.0 0

4 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 245.0 0

5 Nicholas  Ratzlaff Larned 163.0 230.0 0

6 Sam Smith Burlington High School 161.0 225.0 0

7 Dane Cleveland Concordia High School 163.0 225.0 0

8 Austin Wolff Minneapolis High School 164.0 225.0 0

9 Jackson  Griffin Caney Valley 165.0 225.0 0

10 Mason Eickmann Concordia High School 158.0 210.0 0

11 Trevor Mead Chapman KS 161.6 210.0 0

12 Cody Long Burlington High School 161.0 205.0 0

13 Zane Hoback Burlington High School 161.0 205.0 0

14 CADEN GLOVER COLUMBUS 164.8 205.0 0

15 Clayton Shingleton Haven High School 165.0 205.0 0

16 Nick Anderson Chapman KS 158.9 190.0 0

17 Brady Hill Halstead High School 165.0 190.0 0

18 Garret Cullor Prairie View 161.4 185.0 0

19 Beckam Lee Halstead High School 164.0 175.0 0

20 Camden Liebau Chapman KS 164.2 175.0 0

21 Kasey Geesenhagen Colby High School 158.0 170.0 0

22 Lance Dauer Smoky Valley High School 159.3 170.0 0

23 Jonathan Lowe Minneapolis High School 165.0 170.0 0

24 Kaide  Gropp Concordia High School 157.0 160.0 0

25 Frank Ayala Concordia High School 160.0 135.0 0



Mens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cody Krause Smoky Valley High School 165.0 410.0 0

2 Lukas Apel Smoky Valley High School 164.3 405.0 0

3 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 385.0 0

4 Zane Hoback Burlington High School 161.0 370.0 0

5 Jackson  Griffin Caney Valley 165.0 370.0 0

6 Trevor Mead Chapman KS 161.6 360.0 0

7 Conner Armendariez Scott City 165.0 360.0 0

8 Nicholas  Ratzlaff Larned 163.0 355.0 0

9 Mason Eickmann Concordia High School 158.0 340.0 0

10 Cody Long Burlington High School 161.0 335.0 0

11 Austin Wolff Minneapolis High School 164.0 325.0 0

12 Kasey Geesenhagen Colby High School 158.0 315.0 0

13 Camden Liebau Chapman KS 164.2 315.0 0

14 Clayton Shingleton Haven High School 165.0 315.0 0

15 CADEN GLOVER COLUMBUS 164.8 305.0 0

16 Nick Anderson Chapman KS 158.9 300.0 0

17 Garret Cullor Prairie View 161.4 300.0 0

18 Dane Cleveland Concordia High School 163.0 285.0 0

19 Sam Smith Burlington High School 161.0 275.0 0

20 Beckam Lee Halstead High School 164.0 275.0 0

21 Jonathan Lowe Minneapolis High School 165.0 275.0 0

22 Kaide  Gropp Concordia High School 157.0 270.0 0

23 Brady Hill Halstead High School 165.0 265.0 0

24 Frank Ayala Concordia High School 160.0 260.0 0

25 Lance Dauer Smoky Valley High School 159.3 195.0 0

Mens 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cody Krause Smoky Valley High School 165.0 285.0 0

2 Lukas Apel Smoky Valley High School 164.3 280.0 0

3 Conner Armendariez Scott City 165.0 245.0 0

4 Trevor Mead Chapman KS 161.6 240.0 0

5 Nicholas  Ratzlaff Larned 163.0 240.0 0

6 Beckam Lee Halstead High School 164.0 235.0 0

7 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 235.0 0

8 Brady Hill Halstead High School 165.0 225.0 0

9 Nick Anderson Chapman KS 158.9 215.0 0

10 Garret Cullor Prairie View 161.4 215.0 0

11 Camden Liebau Chapman KS 164.2 215.0 0

12 Zane Hoback Burlington High School 161.0 210.0 0

13 Mason Eickmann Concordia High School 158.0 205.0 0

14 Sam Smith Burlington High School 161.0 205.0 0

15 Cody Long Burlington High School 161.0 195.0 0

16 Clayton Shingleton Haven High School 165.0 195.0 0

17 Dane Cleveland Concordia High School 163.0 185.0 0

18 Austin Wolff Minneapolis High School 164.0 185.0 0

19 Jonathan Lowe Minneapolis High School 165.0 185.0 0

20 CADEN GLOVER COLUMBUS 164.8 175.0 0

21 Jackson  Griffin Caney Valley 165.0 175.0 0

22 Kasey Geesenhagen Colby High School 158.0 170.0 0

23 Lance Dauer Smoky Valley High School 159.3 160.0 0

24 Frank Ayala Concordia High School 160.0 135.0 0

25 Kaide  Gropp Concordia High School 157.0 0 0

Mens 165.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cody Krause Smoky Valley High School 165.0 945.0 10

2 Lukas Apel Smoky Valley High School 164.3 930.0 8

3 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 865.0 6

4 Conner Armendariez Scott City 165.0 860.0 4

5 Nicholas  Ratzlaff Larned 163.0 825.0 2

6 Trevor Mead Chapman KS 161.6 810.0 1

7 Zane Hoback Burlington High School 161.0 785.0 0

8 Jackson  Griffin Caney Valley 165.0 770.0 0

9 Mason Eickmann Concordia High School 158.0 755.0 0

10 Cody Long Burlington High School 161.0 735.0 0

11 Austin Wolff Minneapolis High School 164.0 735.0 0

12 Clayton Shingleton Haven High School 165.0 715.0 0

13 Nick Anderson Chapman KS 158.9 705.0 0

14 Sam Smith Burlington High School 161.0 705.0 0

15 Camden Liebau Chapman KS 164.2 705.0 0

16 Garret Cullor Prairie View 161.4 700.0 0

17 Dane Cleveland Concordia High School 163.0 695.0 0

18 Beckam Lee Halstead High School 164.0 685.0 0

19 CADEN GLOVER COLUMBUS 164.8 685.0 0

20 Brady Hill Halstead High School 165.0 680.0 0

21 Kasey Geesenhagen Colby High School 158.0 655.0 0

22 Jonathan Lowe Minneapolis High School 165.0 630.0 0

23 Frank Ayala Concordia High School 160.0 530.0 0

24 Lance Dauer Smoky Valley High School 159.3 525.0 0

25 Kaide  Gropp Concordia High School 157.0 430.0 0


